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1-Call Mechanical, LLC

505-615-2134

3 Js Plumbing and Heating, Inc. 505-270-4363 | http:/3jsplumbingandheating.com 1,2,5
AAA Master Service 505-404-6527 1

A and G Heating and Air Conditioning, Inc. 505-898-1636 1,2

A Sullivan Plumbing 505-280-4897 1,2

A B Honest 1 Plumbing, Heating & Cooling, LLC | 505-507-1919 | www.abhoneti.com 1

A.B. Plumbing, Inc. 505-892-4228 | www.abplumbingabg.com 1
Abel Plumbing and Heating 505-205-8409 | www.abelplumber.com All
Able Service Pros, LLC 505-918-7621 1
ABQ Temperature Management LLC 505-681-2530 1
Absolute Mechanical 505-323-3794 | www.absolutemechanicalgroup.com 1,2
Advance Plumbing 505-265-3690 | www.advanceplumbingusa.com 1,2
Affordable Service Plumbing and Heating 505-891-8907 | www.asph.com 1

Air Comforting Experts, LLC 505-930-1711 | www.aircomfortingexpertslic.com 1,2,3
Air Force One, LLC 505-217-9116 1

Air One Cooling and Heating, LLC 505-239-8175 | http://aironecoolingandheating.com 1
Albuguerque Plumbing Heating and Cooling 505-349-4404 | www.abgplumb.com 1,2
Allied Plumbing 505-296-7742 | www.alliedplumber.com 1,2
All-Ways Plumbing Heating Rooter and Backflow LLC | 575-208-0105 7,8
Anaya’s Mechanical Services 505-490-0158 2
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ANCAE Inc. Heating, Air Conditioning & Plumbing | 505-888-9717 | www.ancae.com

Anderson Refrigeration Inc. 575-437-8792 | www.andersonrefrigerationheatingandcooling.com | 8
Aranda’s Plumbing, Heating and Supply, Inc. 505-983-7391 | www.arandaplumbingonline.com 2
Arch Design 505-344-0002 | www.archdesignnm.com 1

Arid Mechanical DBA Home Plumbing Heating & AC | 505-334-9353 4
ATEM Plumbing, LLC 505-238-0866 1
Axiom Home Services, Inc. 505-792-9742 | http://axiomhvac.com 1

B. Carlson Heating, Air Conditioning & Plumbing | 505-349-4409 | www.bcarlson.com 1,2
Bentley Plumbing and Heating 505-280-4891 1,4,5,8
Bopat Mechanical 505-281-9455 1
Brents HVAC and Plumbing 505-710-9693 1,2,6
Brothers Electro Mechanical, Inc. 505-299-0457 | www.brothersmech.com 1
Builders Mechanical, Inc. 505-797-2170 1,2,6,8
Buyers Protection Service, Inc. 505-239-8171 1
Caitco Drainworks 505-424-9191 www.caitcocares.net 1,2
CamCo Plumbing Inc. 575-887-1310 8
Cartwrights Plumbing & Roto Rooter 505-982-2511 | www.cartwrightsplumbing.com 1,2,83
CDS Plumbing and Heating 505-275-2397 1,2
Chaparral Heating & Air Conditioning, Inc. 575-356-8618 9
Chardans Mechanical 505-345-2581 1
Clean Air Mechanical 505-899-5966 1,2
Comfort Doctor Heating & Cooling LLC 505-473-1095 | www.comfort-doc.com 2,3
Comfort Solutions Mechanical, LLC 505-325-5551 | www.comfortsolutionsmechanical.net 4
Comfort Solutions of New Mexico, LLC 505-265-8398 1,2
Courtesy Plumbing Heating and Air Conditioning Inc. | 505-830-9099 | www.courtesyphac.com 1
Cross Unlimited, LLC 575-538-1694 6,7 8
Daniels Heating and Air Conditioning, LLC 505-898-8860 | http:/danielshvacnm.com 1,2
Davis Bros Plumbing & Heating Inc. 623-910-8166 1,2
Davis the Plumber 505-881-7811 www.davistheplumber.com 1
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Day & Night Plumbing Heating & Cooling LLC 505-974-5797

Desert Mountain Plumbing and Heating Inc. 505-603-0205 2
Desert Suns Heating & Cooling 505-994-9176 | www.desertsunsnm.com 1,2
DJ’s Plumbing and Mechanical, LLC 505-315-5789 | http:/djabg.com 1,2
Donner Plumbing & Heating, Inc. 505-884-1017 | www.donnerplumbing.com 1,2,34,5,6,7,8,9
DUB-L-EE LLC 505-292-1684 | www.dub-l-eeplumbing.com 1,2
Duke City Heating and Cooling 505-452-9972 | www.dukecityhvac.com 1
Durano Construction 505-264-1341 | www.duranoconstruction.com 1,2

El Rito Plumbing & Heating 575-581-4782 1,2,3
EM Plumbing Heating Mechanical 505-980-9334 | www.emplumbingabg.com 1,2,3
Enchanted Waters 505-341-9000 | ewaterdirect.com 1,2,4,5
Enchantment Plumbing LLC 505-352-7160 1

Falcon Plumbing Co. 575-430-7620 8
Fentiman Plumbing and Heating LLC 505-327-7669 4

Foster Plumbing & Heating Company, Inc. 505-327-4603 | www.foster-plumbing.com 3,4,5
Four Star Mechanical Services Inc. 505-890-4200 | www.fourstarmech.com 1,2
Four Winds Mechanical 505-899-2939 | http:/fourwindsmechanical.com 1,2
Gardner Plumbing 505-830-2969 1,2
GME Contractors, Inc. 505-672-1598 2,3
Golden Sun Solar, Inc. 505-982-9899 2
Harper Heating and Air Conditioning 505-480-6990 1

Hawk Mechanical 575-758-4433 | www.hawkmechanical.net 2,3
H.E.L.P. Inc. 505-480-8238 1

High Desert Air Conditioning and Heating 505-424-9128 | www.highdesertacandheat.com 1

Home Energy Professionals LLC 225?5;;472 www.gogreennmilic.com 1,2,3 4,5
Horizon Enterprises Plumbing & Heating, Inc. 505-240-6677 5

HPD Plumbing Refrigeration Heating and Air Conditioning| 505-450-4220 1
Hubbell Electro-Mechanical 505-471-4221 | www.hubbellmech.com 1,2
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Image Electric and Mechanical 505-345-8888

JP Plumbery 505-975-8344 | www.jpplumbery.com 1
Kens Enterprises, LLC 505-865-3363 1
KSM 505-315-9748 1
Lane Plumbing Company, Inc. 575-437-2811 www.lane-plumbing.com 8
Laroc Refrigeration, Inc. 505-722-5631 | http:/larocrefrigeration.com 5
Leonards Plumbing and Heating 505-480-1071 1
Loudermilk Plumbing 505-980-9367 1
Magic Mobile Homes, Inc. ng?ggmm www.magichvac.com 1,2,3 4,5
Mark Carpenter Plumbing, Inc. 575-763-8985 | www.markcarpenterplumbing.com 9
McCarthy HVAC 505-328-3884 | www.acrepairsalbugquerque.com 1,2
MCS - Mechanical Control Solutions 505-888-1616 | http:/mcsabg.com 1,2,5
Medallion Heating, Inc. 505-325-6575 | www.medallionheating.com 4

Mel Muller Repair 505-293-5625 | www.melmuller.com 1
MGP Mechanical LLC 505-917-4130 | www.mgpmechanical.com 1,2,6
MGS Refrigeration, Heating and Cooling, Inc. 575-443-1249 | www.mgsrefrigeration.com 8

Mi Casa Heating LLC 505-570-0211 2,3
National Plumbing and Heating Inc. 505-660-7826 | http:/greenheatnm.com 2
New Mexico’s Route 66 Plumbing Heating & Cooling | 505-800-2883 | www.motherroadplumbing.com 1

NM Delta Mechanical 888-335-8246 | www.deltamechanical.com 1,2,4,5
Number 1 Plumbing 505-999-9567 | www.numberiplumber.com 1
One Hour Air Conditioning & Heating 800-574-1725 | www.onehourair.com 7,8
Otero Plumbing and Heating, Inc. 575-443-1975 | http://oteroplumbing.com 8

P3 Plumbing Inc. 505-702-9380 | www.p3plumbing.com All
Pauls Plumbing & Heating, Inc. 505-438-4885 | www.paulsplumbingsantafe.com 2
PDR of Northern New Mexico Inc. 505-471-1357 | www.pdrsantafe.com 2,3
Pearl Mechanical LLC 505-881-0884 | www.pearlmechanical.com 1
Petroglyph Plumbing & Heating, Inc. 505-352-1169 | www.petroglyphplumbingandheatinginc.com | All
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PHC Systems 505-865-3134

Pinos Altos Plumbing Corp 575-538-3181 6
Planet Forward, LLC 505-670-6370 2
Preferred Plumbing, Heating & Cooling, LLC 505-265-0708 | http:/preferredplumbingalb.com 1

R & R Heating and Air 505-299-6466 | www.rr-heating-air.com 1,2
R. A. Biel Plumbing & Heating Inc. 505-327-7755 | www.rabielplumbing.com 3,4
Reading Plumbing, Heating and Air 575-623-2011 8,9
Redden Plumbing and Mechanical, Inc. 575-622-1949 | www.rpmplumbing.com 8
Redline Mechanical, LLC 505-508-4089 1
Reliable Tech Heating, Cooling and Plumbing LLC | 505-471-3197 | http:/reliabletechhvacp.com 1,2,8
Rich Duran Plumbing and Heating, Inc. 505-992-0306 | http://richduranplumbing.com 2
Rising Sun Plumbing, LLC 505-333-2550 | www.risingsunplumbing.com 4
Roadrunner Air Conditioning, Heating & Refrigeration| 505-473-9000 | http:/roadrunnerairconditioning.com 1,2,83
Roto Rooter 505-982-2511 1,2,3

Shadow Mountain Development

505-980-0424

1,2,8,4,5,10, 11

SJE Inc. dba Roto Rooter 505-982-2511 1,2,3
Sofia’s Plumbing 575-387-5327 1,2,3
Sol Necessity Inc. 505-610-5740 1
Southwest Energy Intergrators 575-342-0042 6

STA Plumbing LLC 505-918-7434 1
Stewards Plumbing 505-293-3360 | www.stewardsplumbing.com 1

Sun State Mechanical, Inc. 505-345-3409 | www.sun-state.com 1,2
Sunshine Plumbing & Heating 505-294-4620 | www.sunshineplumb.com 1,2
Superior Plumbing Inc. 505-980-3562 1

The Plumber 505-507-5154 | www.theplumbernm.net 1,2

TLC Plumbing & Utility

505-761-9696

www.tlcplumbing.com

1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9

Town & Country Plumbing Heating Cooling LLC

505-292-5856

1

Turtleback Plumbing Heating & Cooling

575-894-0621

www.turtlebackphc.org

6

Unlimited Plumbing, LLC

505-459-6984

1
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US Home Renovation, LLC 505-730-9083 | www.ushomerenovation.com 1,2,3,4,5,8,9, 10, 11
Vee-Co Plumbing and Heating Inc. 505-315-4612 1

W.T. Denton Mechanical, Inc. 575-762-4001 www.wtdentonmech.com 8,9

Wagner Mechanical 505-884-2822 | www.wagnermechanical.com 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9
Wes Pro Plumbing 505-918-9498 1

Williams Mechanical and Air Conditioning 505-975-2550 | www.williamsmechanical.com 1,2

Wrangler Plumbing 505-999-8651 1
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